
F. No. Holiday List/KV LALITPUR/2025-26                                   Dated: 08.01.2025 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025 
     

S. 

No. 
HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

NATURE 

OF 

HOLIDAY 

1 Makar Sankranti/ Hazrat Ali's Birthday 14/01/2025 Tuesday GH 

2 Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday GH 

3 MahaShivratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday GH 

4 HolikaDahan 13/03/2025 Thursday RH 

5 Holi 14/03/2025 Friday GH 

6 Jamat-Ul-Vida 28/03/2025 Friday RH 

7 Id-Ul-Fitr 31/03/2025 Monday GH 

8 Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday GH 

9 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday GH 

10 Budh Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday GH 

11 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07/06/2025 Saturday GH 

12 Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday GH 

14 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday GH 

15 Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday GH 

16 Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday Of Prophet Mohammad) 05/09/2025 Friday GH 

17 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday/Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday GH 

18 KarvaChauth 10/10/2025 Friday RH 

19 Diwali 20/10/2025 Monday GH 

20 Goverdhan Puja 22/10/2025 Wednesday RH 

21 Bhai Duj 23/102025 Thursday RH 

22 Guru Nanak's Birthday 05/11/2025 Wednesday GH 

23 Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday GH 

24 Annual Function Day following Annual Day RH 

25 Annual Sports Day Day following Annual Sports Day RH 

    

 Summer Vacations 09.05.2025 - 17.06.2025 40 days 

 Autumn Break 27.09.2025 - 06.10.2025 10 days 

 Winter Vacations 23.12.2025 - 11.01.2026 20days 

   

 
 

 पीएम श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय  
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

बढ़ुवार रोड  ,लललतपरु (उत्तर प्रदशे)लपन कोड: 284403  

Budwar Road, Lalitpur, (Uttar Pradesh) Pin Code: 284403 

लशक्षा मतं्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन स्वायत्त लनकाय  

Autonomous Body under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India 

ईमेल/Email: kvlalitpur@gmail.com 

वेबसाईट/Website: https://lalitpur.kvs.ac.in 

 


